NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1220
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

TEM
PERATURE
19
In-stock orders available to ship same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Minco Chill-out Combination Sensor
AS570 Series
	 		  RELATED PRODUCTS
CC-1G-K	 Plastic capillary and sensor holder mounting clip
DCPA-1.2	 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
691-K0A	 Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
AS570PF8A	 Chill-out assembly 8 foot aluminum
AS570PF8B	 Chill-out assembly 8 foot Fleible galvanized steel armour
AS570PF17A	 Chill-out assembly 17 foot aluminum
AS570PF17B	 Chill-out assembly 17 foot Fleible galvanized steel armour
AS570PF25A	 Chill-out assembly 25 foot aluminum
AS570PF25B	 Chill-out assembly 25 foot Fleible galvanized steel armour
AS570PF50A	 Chill-out assembly 50 foot aluminum
AS570PF50B	 Chill-out assembly 17 foot Fleible galvanized steel armour